
City of Valdez

Legislation Text

212 Chenega Ave.
Valdez, AK 99686

ITEM TITLE:
Contract Amendment Report with DOWL, LLC for Glacier Stream Erosion Mitigation Design.
SUBMITTED BY: Scott Benda, Acting Capital Facilities Director

FISCAL NOTES:

Expenditure Required: $21,158.50
Unencumbered Balance: $224,957.75
Funding Source: 350-0750-55000.406

RECOMMENDATION:

Receive & file

SUMMARY STATEMENT:

Contract Amendment #1 will have DOWL, LLC perform survey work as outlined by the Alaska
Department of Natural Resources along the Valdez Glacier Stream.

This report is filed per City Procurement Code 2.80.050

File #: 23-0273, Version: 1

City of Valdez Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

